

---

## **PACHET PIESE**

I.D.: 80135806

---

Data publicarii	21.03.23	Coduri CPV	34900000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.574,70 RON - 3.574,70 RON

---

Descriere: PACHET PIESE 02-SM003 487,65 RON/BUC X 4 BUC = 1950,60 RON 1 BL008 193-001 246,39 RON/BUC X 4 BUC = 985,56 RON LMI11505 90,24 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 180,48 RON FE02953 53,28 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 106,56 RON ZR903X 70,30 RON/BUC X 5 BUC = 351,50 RON TOTAL = 3574,70 RON

---